ELECTRIC SOLID TOP

CHEF

Apach




Pos
0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0019
0020
0021
0022
0022
0023
0024
0025

Kopn
CR0689310
MACM294000
MA2582900
CR0841170
MA1037100400
MACM303000
CR0732010
CR1095270
CR0580460
CR1095040
CR1095280
CR0588510
CR0588850
CR0587500
CR0682520
CR0587650
MA1037313200
MA710300
MA1988500
CR0734520
CR0688660
CR0735670
CR0681750R
MA1033504000
CR1166940

ELECTRIC SOLID TOP

OnucaHue
COOKING PLATE [C] SOLID TOPS ELECTRIC RANGE S90
SPRING [C] RADIANT ELEMENT
UPPER PIN [C] DOOR PROFILE
THERMAL SWITCH [C]
3 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
FAN [C]
FAN SUPPORT [C] NCT9
KITCHEN LABEL TP.ANT.SILKO E15 [C]
BUSH [C]
KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
PLACCA SERIG. CUCINA TUTTAP. POST.SILKO
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
FLANGE [C]
ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
RED PILOT LAMP [C]
GASKET [C] SHAFT
COMMUTATOR [C] 250V
SWITCH [C]
HANGER [C]
THERMOSTAT [C] 50A°-450A°C
SQUARED ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 4KW 300X300
ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 3,5KW 300X300 SQUARED
PIPE [C] D. 30X70CM
CLAMP [C]
FLUE GRID [C] M60 ESSENCE 2015



