



**ELECTRIC SOLID TOP**

Pos	Код	Описание
0001	CR0689310	COOKING PLATE [C] SOLID TOPS ELECTRIC RANGE S90
0002	MACM294000	SPRING [C] RADIANT ELEMENT
0003	MA2582900	UPPER PIN [C] DOOR PROFILE
0005	CR0841170	THERMAL SWITCH [C]
0006	MA1037100400	3 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0007	MACM303000	FAN [C]
0008	CR0732010	FAN SUPPORT [C] NCT9
0010	CR1095270	KITCHEN LABEL TP.ANT.SILKO E15 [C]
0011	CR0580460	BUSH [C]
0012	CR1095040	KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
0013	CR1095280	PLACCA SERIG. CUCINA TUTTAP. POST.SILKO
0014	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0015	CR0588850	FLANGE [C]
0016	CR0587500	ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
0017	CR0682520	RED PILOT LAMP [C]
0018	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0019	MA1037313200	COMMUTATOR [C] 250V
0019	MA710300	SWITCH [C]
0020	MA1988500	HANGER [C]
0021	CR0734520	THERMOSTAT [C] 50Â°-450Â°C
0022	CR0688660	SQUARED ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 4KW 300X300
0022	CR0735670	ELECTRIC PLATE [C] 3,5KW 300X300 SQUARED
0023	CR0681750R	PIPE [C] D. 30X70CM
0024	MA1033504000	CLAMP [C]
0025	CR1166940	FLUE GRID [C] M60 ESSENCE 2015